

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 1016 OF 2009

MADHAVI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMEET Respondent(s)

WITH

T.P.(C) NOS.1017-1019 of 2009

Date: 18/01/2010 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sarvesh Bisaria,Adv.  
Mrs. S. Usha Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Asha Jain Madan,Adv.  
Mr. Utpal Saha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The parties to appear before the concerned Courts  
at Delhi on 25th January, 2010.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)  
COURT MASTER